
HULL TO GOOLE OR TRENT AND VICE VERSA 
Clause B&C Paragraph 1 

From 1st January 2019 
 
Cargo                                                                                     Ballast     
Boarding & Landing RSQ  Boarding & Landing RSQ 
Rates £ 84.53  Rates £ 84.53 
                                                                 
Pilotage  Pilotage 
Rates £286.99 + £7.95  Rates £204.17 + £5.44 
 
Trent Move - £95.84  Trent Move – £76.14 
 

PILOTAGE  
CARGO 

GROSS 
TONNAGE 

PILOTAGE 
BALLAST 
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286.99 300 204.17 

294.94 400 209.61 

302.87 500 215.02 

310.80 600 220.44 

318.72 700 225.87 

326.69 800 231.29 

334.61 900 236.70 

342.55 1000 242.12 

350.48 1100 247.53 

358.42 1200 252.96 

366.34 1300 258.38 

374.30 1400 263.81 

382.22 1500 269.23 

390.17 1600 274.66 

398.10 1700 280.09 

406.03 1800 284.85 

413.95 1900 290.93 

421.92 2000 296.35 

429.84 2100 301.77 

437.79 2200 307.18 

445.71 2300 312.62 

453.64 2400 318.04 

461.58 2500 323.44 

469.52 2600 328.86 

477.45 2700 334.30 

485.40 2800 339.70 

493.33 2900 345.13 

501.25 3000 350.54 

509.19 3100 355.96 

517.14 3200 361.38 

 


